	报考职位
	姓名
	性别
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	备注

	午极镇社保所
	宋吉祥
	男
	56.00 
	72.67 
	64.34 
	1
	进入体检政审范围

	午极镇社保所
	崔楠
	男
	55.00 
	70.00 
	62.50 
	2
	　

	育黎镇社保所
	倪江辉
	女
	45.80 
	74.33 
	60.07 
	1
	进入体检政审范围

	南黄镇社保所
	焦莎莎
	女
	48.00 
	76.00 
	62.00 
	1
	进入体检政审范围

	南黄镇社保所
	于大鹏
	男
	50.80 
	71.33 
	61.07 
	2
	　

	白沙滩镇社保所
	宋馨
	女
	69.00 
	74.33 
	71.67 
	1
	进入体检政审范围

	白沙滩镇社保所
	辛智伟
	女
	53.60 
	0.00 
	26.80 
	2
	　

	综合服务中心
	宋赛赛
	女
	55.00 
	77.33 
	66.17 
	1
	进入体检政审范围

	综合服务中心
	于晓伟
	女
	57.40 
	70.33 
	63.87 
	2
	　

	综合服务中心
	姜雪姣
	女
	54.80 
	69.00 
	61.90 
	3
	　


